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o 24 78y JNED - ZRE - BRIFRR

® 5/ - TfFR

4 - T L (m) 2 (%)
: : Cx(RIm &) Gy (i & b)) 70y Ak HhREZ R <
A —10ton T 1.79 0.79 43.6 50.4
A = 15¢0nZE! 1.97 0.95 46.6 53.7
A — 30wl 2.50 1.19 46.4 55.6
B— 13! D23 0.77 38.4 50.4
B = 200! 5 0.93 40.6 B35
B — 40102 3.20 1.16 40.2 55.6
g Y
1
—A i ."]I"_\ [
|
N T
B = Y
fl'i_\
|
0 / L - X z
o EF{ATER
fili 'l A — 10w0n 2! A — 150Kl A — 30ront! B — 1302t B — 20w0n ! B — 40w !
5 & (m) AV Vv AV V AV V AV vV AV V AV v
2.18 0.059 | 17.334
DT 0.054 |13.121
2.10 0.092 |13.067 OE25 7275
2.00 0.906 |12.975 1.129 | 17.163
1.90 0.920 |12.069 1.145 | 16.034
1.80 0.919 |11.149 1.144 | 14.889
1595 0.021 | 8.743
1.74 0.020 | 6.639
1.70 0.068 | 6.639 | 0.895 |10.230 0.008 | 8.722 | 1.120 |13.745
1.60 0.575 | 6.581 | 0.855 | 9.335 0.715 | 8.654 | 1.080 |12.625
1.50 0.583 | 6.006 | 0.814 | 8.480 0.723 | 7.939 | 1.039 |11.545
1.43 0.008 | 5.578
1.42 0.008 | 4.359
1.40 0.046 | 4.351 | 0.576 | 5.423 | 0.779 | 7.666| 0.050 | 5.570 | 0.716 | 7.216 | 1.004 | 10.506
1.30 0.456 | 4.305 | 0.548 | 4.847 | 0.777 | 6.887 | 0.558 | 5.520 | 0.688 | 6.500 | 1.002 | 9.502
1.20 0.460 | 3.849 | 0.517 | 4.299 | 0.777 | 6.110| 0.562 | 4.962 | 0.657 | 5.812 | 1.002 | 8.500
1.10 0.448 | 3.389 | 0.494 | 3.782 | 0.773 | 5.333 | 0.550 | 4.400 | 0.634 | 5.155 | 0.998 | 7.498
1.00 0.422 | 2.941 | 0.493 | 3.283 | 0.623 | 4.560| 0.524 | 3.850 | 0.633 | 4.521 | 0.848 | 6.500
0.90 0.397 | 2.519 | 0.491 | 2.795 | 0.592 | 3.937 | 0.499 | 3.326 | 0.63]1 | 3.888 | 0.817 | 5.652
0.80 0.393 | 2.122 | 0.392 | 2.304 | 0.534 | 3.345| 0.495 | 2.827 | 0.532 | 3.257 | 0.759 | 4.835
0.70 0.392 [ 1.729 | 0.366 | 1.912 | 0.429 | 2.811 | 0.494 | 2.332 | 0.506 | 2.725 | 0.652 | 4.076
0.60 0.301 | 1.337 | 0.293 | 1.546 | 0.419 | 2.382| 0.403 | 1.838 | 0.433 | 2.219 | 0.644 | 3.424
0.50 0.273 | 1.036 | 0.264 | 1.253 | 0.410 | 1.963| 0.375 | 1.435 | 0.404 | 1.786 | 0.636 | 2.780
0.40 0.202 | 0.763 | 0.258 | 0.989 | 0.402 | 1.553 | 0.304 | 1.060 | 0.398 | 1.382 | 0.627 | 2.144
0.30 0.195 | 0.561 | 0.251 | 0.731 | 0.394 | 1.151 | 0.297 | 0.756 | 0.391 | 0.984 | 0.608 | 1.517
0.20 0.188 [ 0.366 | 0.245 | 0.480 | 0.386 | 0.757 | 0.255 | 0.459 | 0.322 | 0.593 | 0.480 | 0.909
0.10 0.178 | 0.178 | 0.235 | 0.235 | 0.371 | 0.371 | 0.204 | 0.204 | 0.271 | 0.271 | 0.429 | 0.429




® Finil

B/ - ZfEE

i o H L (m) ZEfiiEe (%)
: Gx (i & ) Gy (i & ) Ty 7 AR el i <
A~ 100 CH 1.76 0.80 44,8 50.4
A — 15t CE 1.93 0.97 47.8 53.7
A = 30tn CEI 2.45 T2 47.7 55.6
B~ 13tn CHY 2.19 0.79 40.4 50.4
B — 20wn CH 2.50 0.95 42.6 53.7
B — 40wn CBY 3.14 1.19 42.4 55.6
Y
AFEEE
Z
B#E&EE 7
fl"E_\ ¥ AN
N
|
o ~ 1.,
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® B 5l {FtEsk (FZiEE)
Fi B[ A= 100n@ 8B | A — 1500E 88 | A — 300ni% 8% | B— 130nZ B | B—2000B 88 | B — 40wnE 8%
HWE(m) | AV V AV v AV vV AV v AV vV AV Vv
2.18 0.059 |16.716
2.17 0.054 |12.819
2.10 0.092 | 12.765 0.112 |16.657
2.00 0.906 | 12.673 1.129 | 16.545
1.90 0.920 | 11.767 1.145 | 15.416
1.80 0.919 | 10.847 1.144 | 14.271
1.75 0.021 | 8.443
1.74 0.020 | 6.513
1.70 0.058 | 6.493 | 0.895 | 9.928 0.068 | 8.422 | 1.120 |13.127
1.60 0.575 | 6.435 | 0.855 | 9.033 0.715 | 8.354 | 1.080 |12.007
1.50 0.583 | 5.860 | 0.814 | 8.178 0.723 | 7.639 | 1.039 | 10.927
1.43 0.008 | 5.398
1.42 | 0.008 | 4.267
1.40 | 0.046 | 4.259 | 0.576 | 5.277 | 0.779 | 7.364 | 0.050 | 5.390 | 0.716 | 6.916 | 1.004 | 9.888
1.30 | 0456 [ 4.213 [ 0.548 | 4.701 | 0.777 | 6.585| 0.558 | 5.340 | 0.688 | 6.200 | 1.002 | 8.884
1.20 | 0.460 | 3.757 | 0.517 | 4.153 | 0.777 | 5.808 | 0.562 | 4.782 | 0.657 | 5.512 | 1.002 | 7.882
1.10 | 0.448 | 3.297 | 0.494 | 3.636 | 0.773 | 5.031| 0.550 | 4.220 | 0.634 | 4.855 | 0.998 | 6.880
1.00 | 0422 [ 2.849 | 0.493 | 3.142 | 0.620 | 4.258 | 0.524 | 3.670 | 0.633 | 4.221 | 0.842 | 5.882
0.90 |0.397 | 2.427 | 0.491 | 2.649 | 0.575 | 3.638| 0.499 | 3.146 | 0.631 | 3.588 | 0.779 | 5.040
0.80 | 0.393 | 2.030 | 0.38 | 2.158 | 0.500 | 3.063| 0.495 | 2.647 | 0.491 | 2.957 | 0.686 | 4.261
0.70 [0.301 | 1.637 | 0.355 | 1.772 | 0.390 | 2.563| 0.493 | 2.152 | 0.475 | 2.466 | 0.569 | 3.575
060 [0205 |1.246 |0.260 | 1.417 | 0.382 | 2.173| 0.385 | 1.659 | 0.418 | 1.991 | 0.561 | 3.006
050 [0.253 [0.951 | 0.242 | 1.148 | 0.374 | 1.791| 0.339 | 1.274 | 0.353 | 1.573 | 0.555 | 2.445
0.40 | 0.185 | 0.698 | 0.236 | 0.906 | 0.366 | 1.417 | 0.265 | 0.935 | 0.348 | 1.220 | 0.546 | 1.890
0.30 | 0.178 | 0.513 | 0.230 | 0.670 | 0.360 | 1.051 | 0.260 | 0.670 | 0.342 | 0.872 | 0.531 | 1.344
0.20 [0.172 | 0.335 | 0.225 | 0.440 | 0.352 | 0.691 | 0.226 | 0.410 | 0.286 | 0.530 | 0.428 | 0.813
0.10 [0.163 | 0.163 | 0.215 | 0.215 | 0.339 | 0.339| 0.184 | 0.184 | 0.244 | 0.244 | 0.385 | 0.385
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2. FET&RMH
1) iz H. W. +0.80m
L. W. +0.00m
2 ) Hij T K =4 .50m
3)K ¥ +2.00m
4) LRATE K kg 1.0 t/nd
o oE K 0.5t/od
5) H AR %L K=0.1
6)EANM R. W. L +0.3m
7)E AR WNEBEEES ¢ =40°
BEMERRSA 6 =15°
8 ) BT A4 F A
¥ Y—rRE) 2.3 il
(KH)  1.27 ¢/nd
A AOkE) 1.8t/nd
(k) 1.0 t/nd
9) MR ¢ =45°
10) BEEAREL
ayyy—prlarsy—+F u=0.5
ayrzY—r R =0.6
)% & F G 153 5 R
TR 1.2 1.0
L 1.2 1.1
BYEREC 10 1.0

3. REIRF

1) BEMRTE & e CHRBTE— A > DFHR
FA4vTay 7 DFILE TRIIRT .

_— I % # | BLALE (m)
S BxLxH Vo) | Gx | Gy
A30tH | 2.50%4.90%2.00 | 13.121 | 2.50 | 1.19

AV & F R L7256 ORER & T OV

=R b
= 5 a7
(X455 it Sy | xm T2
o s V(nd | r(t/nd) 5 WX (t-m)
@® Y% x0.10x4.90 | 0.25 2:3 0.58 3.27 1.90
@ 0.50%4.90 2.45 2.3 564 | 2.45 | 13.82
@ 9.776+2.50 3.91 2.3 8.99 | 2.50 | 22.48
@y |#)3.345+2.50 1.34 | 1.27 1.70 | 2.50 4.25
® 13.121+2.50 5.25: 1.27 6.67 | 2.50 | 16.68
Sec [ 23.58 59.13
@ 13.121+2. 50 5.25 | 1.27 6.67 | 2.50 16.68
Sec Tl 30.25 75.81
® 0.70x4.90 343 | 1.27 4.36 2.45 10.68
Sec Il 34.61 86.49
) R LD
D 2.0
= @
g|8 @
= - — — — — 1 = A.W.L40.30
@ B
8
o @
Section [ —2.50
s
2 @
Seoction [ - —4.50
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— o
L 4.90 J
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DE—A ¥ b

X 45 V(i) r(t/nf) W(t) y(m) |[W-y(t:m)
@ 0.25 248 0.58 4.53 2.63
@ 2.45 2.3 5.64 4.25 23.97
@+@ | 525 2:3 12.08 3.19 38.54
® 5.25 2.3 12.08 1.19 14.38
Sec | 30.38 2.62 79.52
2.00 60.76

@ 5.25 2.3 12.08 1.19 14.38
Sec I 42.46 3.64 154.66
0.70 29.72

® 3.43 2.3 7.89 0.35 2.76
Seclll 50.35 3.72 187.14

2) HEROE—A Vb
1) K
A E
q=1.0t/m
FAT
¢ =40° § =15"—Ka cosd =0.194
P+2.10= (4+ Zrh)Kacos d =1.0%0.194=0.19 t/nd
P+0.30=0.19+1.8x1.80%0.194=0.82 /i
P-2.50=0.82+1.0%x2.80%0.194=1.36 t/ni
P-4.50=1.36+1.0%2.00%0.194=1.75 t/mi
P-5.20=1.75+1.0%x0.70x0.194=1.89 t/md

+2.10 0.19
D)
@
+0.30 0.82
@
.@'\
Section T 2.50 1.36
®

Section I —4.50 7%
Section [l -5.20 @ @®

e - e [ TO | E—A
Boa PlD) HifE v(m) P-y(t-m)
@© 0.19x1.80x % | 0.17 4.00 0.68
@ 0.82x1.80x% | 0.74 3.40 2.52
® 0.82x2.80x % | 1.15 1.87 2.15
@ 1.36%2.80x % | 1.90 0.93 1.77
Sec I 3.96 7.12
2.00 7.92
® 1.36%2.00x% | 1.36 1.33 1.81
® 1.75%2.00x % | 1.75 0.67 1.17
Secll 7.07 18.02
0.70 4.95
@ 1.75%0.70% % | 0.61 0.47 0.29
® 1.89%0.70x % | 0.66 0.23 0.15
SecIl 8.34 23.41

o) HhEE IR
q =0.50 t/nd
¢ =40 ¢ =15°
K =0.10 Kacos é =0.244 (K I-)

HIOEEK =2xK=0.20  Kacosd =0.306 (k)
P+2.10=(0+ Xrh)Kacos d =0.5%0.244=0.12 t/m
P+0.30=0.12+1.8%1.80%0.244=0.91 t/nd
P-2.50=(0.5+1.8x1.80+1.0%2.80) x0.306=2.00 t/ni
P-4.50=2.00+1.0%2.00%0.306=2.61 t/ni
P-5.20=2.61+1.0x0.70%0.306=2.82 t/ni

+2.10 012
@
@
+0.30 0.91
o)
@
—2.50 2.00 Section [
—4.50 Section 11
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Kn=WxK K : WERE

o i e ERRE T | £ 4> b
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W %% (Z) . bhY/ 6=1lcmX 0.60%m ~ 6= 0.360 cm*
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= 564 kg cm® < 1,600kgcm® OK
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